
Aspen Board of REALTORS® Affiliate Directory 

Office Name Service Category Contact Name City Office Phone Web site

Accruit, Inc 1031 Exchange Jillian Rosansky Denver 720-807-6217 www.accruit.com

Aspen Design House Interior Design Denise Taylor Basalt 970-618-3174 www.aspendesignhouse.com

Interior Design Gigi Knox Basalt 970-618-3174 www.aspendesignhouse.com

Interior Design Kirsten Hardy Basalt 970-618-3174 www.aspendesignhouse.com

Alpine Bank, Aspen Banking/Mortgage Drew Detrick Aspen 970-429-2108 http://www.alpinebank.com 

Alpine Bank, Aspen Banking/Mortgage Anne Boenning, NMLS ID#408638 Aspen 970-618-3553 http://www.alpinebank.com 

Alpine Bank, Aspen Banking/Mortgage Erin Earley Aspen 970-920-4800 http://www.alpinebank.com 

ANB Bank Banking/Mortgage Mark Favro Aspen 970-544-9553 https://www.anbbank.com/

Anne Grice Interiors Interior Design &  Architecture Anne Grice Aspen 970-274-6674 https://annegrice.com/

 Aspen Glen Club Country Club Chris Devens Carbondale 970-704-1905 http://aspen-glen.com

Aspen Title & Escrow, LLC Title Company Julie Morrah Aspen 970-925-1177 https://www.aspentitleescrow.com/

Atlantic Aviation Aviation Jonathan Jones Aspen 970-920-2016 https://www.atlanticaviation.com/

Atlantic Aviation Aviation Jeff Boyd Aspen 970-920-2016 https://www.atlanticaviation.com/

Bank of Colorado Banking/Mortgage Melanie Bourgeois Basalt 970-704-1144 https://www.bankofcolorado.com/

Bank of Colorado Banking/Mortgage Jared Houghton Basalt 970-704-1144 https://www.bankofcolorado.com/

Banker Exchange LLC Banking/Mortgage John Boyd Basalt 970-987-6628 https://www.bankers1031.com/

Bay Equity Home Loans Banking/Mortgage Katie Erickson Basalt 970-279-7099 www.bayequityhomeloans.com

Bay Equity Home Loans Banking/Mortgage Michael Picore Glenwood Springs 970-945-4821 www.bayequityhomeloans.com

Blue Sky Mortgage Banking/Mortgage Mike Davis Vail 303-912-3003 http://blue-sky-mortgage.com/

Blue Sky Mortgage Banking/Mortgage Marka Brenner Vail 970-763-7009 http://blue-sky-mortgage.com 

Cathers Home Interior Design & Decorating Amanda Furlong Basalt 970-927-6556 http://www.cathershome.com 

Cathers Home Interior Design & Decorating Preethi Rajaratnam Basalt 970-927-6556 http://www.cathershome.com 

CCY Architects Architects / Architecture Nicole Kinsler Basalt 970-927-4925 http://www.ccyarchitects.com

CCY Architects Architects / Architecture Rich Carr Basalt 970-927-4925 http://www.ccyarchitects.com

Charles Cunniffe Architects Architects / Architecture Charles Cunniffe Aspen 970-925-5590 www.cunniffe.com 

Chase Home Lending Banking/Mortgage Lynne Billac, NMLS# 502305 Aspen 970-948-2453 http://homeloan.chase.com/lynne.billac

Creative Real Estate Strategies 1031 Exchange David Fisher Houston 713 702 6401 http://www.cresknowsrealestate.com/

Community Banks of Colorado Banking/Mortgage Matt Helm Aspen 970-948-0499 https://www.cobnks.com/

Compass Health Consultants Health & Life Insurance Consultants Sally McGuren Snowmass 970-309-4423 https://www.compasshealthconsultants.com/

Cunningham Mortgage Companies Banking/Mortgage Mac Cunningham Basalt 970-379-9333 http://cunninghamcompanies.com 

David Johnston Architects Architects / Architecture David Johnston Aspen 970-925-3444 http://www.djarchitects.com 

Derron Cloud State Farm Insurance Insurance Derron Cloud Basalt 970 927 0418 www.coveredbycloud.com

East West Hospitality Snowmass Property Management Ian Douglas Snowmass Village 970-924-6060 www.snowmassmountainlodging.com 

East West Hospitality Snowmass Property Management Monica Maldonado Snowmass Village 970-924-6060 www.snowmassmountainlodging.com 

First Bank, Roaring Fork Valley Banking/Mortgage Brendan Matthias, NMLS ID#: 566175 Carbondale 970-928-5982 www.efirstbank.com 

First Bank, Roaring Fork Valley Banking/Mortgage Tyler Barletta, NMLS ID#: 1072402 Aspen 970-429-6203 www.efirstbank.com 

First Bank, Roaring Fork Valley Banking/Mortgage David Portman, NMLS ID#: 566256 Carbondale 970-928-5980 www.efirstbank.com 

First Bank, Roaring Fork Valley Banking/Mortgage Kseniya Mamlin, NMLS ID#: 1339934 Willits/Basalt 970-748-4220 www.efirstbank.com 

First Bank, Roaring Fork Valley Banking/Mortgage Daniel Dizon, NMLS ID#: 1889203 Aspen 970-429-6201 www.efirstbank.com 

First Bank, Roaring Fork Valley Banking/Mortgage Andrew Reed, NMLS ID#: 1309356 Carbondale 970-928-5999 www.efirstbank.com 

First Western Trust Banking/Mortgage Steve Seyffert Aspen 970-710-7200 http://www.myfw.com 

First Western Trust Banking/Mortgage Elise Cohen Aspen 970-710-7200 http://www.myfw.com 

First Western Trust Banking/Mortgage Scott Prince Avon 970 471 9235 http://www.myfw.com 

Forum Phi Architects / Architecture Jennifer Olson Aspen 970-279-4157 https://forumphi.com/contact/
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Forum Phi Architects / Architecture Ryan Walterscheid Aspen 970-279-4158 https://forumphi.com/contact/

Habitat for Humanity Roaring Fork Valley Community Organization Kourtni Wilmes Glenwood Springs 970 309 1411 www.habitatroaringfork.com

Hamlet Financial Corporation Banking/Mortgage Carolyn Hamlet San Diego, CA 970-300-2115 www.hamletfinancial.com

Holland & Hart LLP Law Firm Justin Nyberg Aspen 970-925-3476 www.hollandhart.com/Aspen

Holland & Hart LLP Law Firm Kevin Giles Aspen 970-925-3476 www.hollandhart.com/Aspen

JVAM Law Law Firm Jonathan Delk Glenwood Springs 970 922 2122 www.jvamlaw.com

JLS Resources Appraiser Jennifer Schum Littleton 303-921-9690

Kaegebein Fine Homebuilding High End Custom Residential Nate Kaegebein Carbondale 970-379-6228 www.kfhomebuilding.com

Kelly Klee Insurance Insurance Lisa Baker Aspen 970-465-0489 https://kellyklee.com/

Land Title Guarantee CO Title Company Kimberly Parham Aspen 970-925-1678 www.ltgc.com 

Land Title Guarantee CO Title Company Katie Karow Glenwood Springs 970-945-2610 www.ltgc.com 

Maley Building Corporation Custom Homes General Contractor Patrick Maley Basalt 970 309 7155

Martin Insurance Group Insurance Mo Shalabi Carbondale 970 963 6161

Martin Insurance Group Insurance Peter Martin Carbondale 970 963 6161

Martin Insurance Group Insurance Lucas Huttentower Carbondale 970 510 3203

Pinnacle Home Loans Mortgages Aaron Pearlman Aspen 970-319-0193 aaron.pearlman@pinnacle-loan.com 

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors Michael Moran Edwards 970-485-9984 http://www.Pillartopost.com/mikemoran 

Poss Architecture + Planning and Interior Design Architects / Architecture Justyna Zack Aspen 970-925-4755 www.billposs.com

Rural 1st Mortgage Kimberly Hanna Steamboat Springs 970-819-3971 www.rural1st.com

Roaring Fork Insurance Insurance Tim Morgan Aspen 970-925-7477 http://www.roaringforkins.com 

X Games Sports JP Summers Phoenix 202 550 1925

Shaeffer Hyde Construction Project Management /Construction / Development Robert Campbell Vail 970-845-5656 https://shaefferhyde.com/

Shaeffer Hyde Construction Project Management /Construction / Development David Hyde Vail 970-845-5656 https://shaefferhyde.com/

Sherman and Howard LLC Law Firm Joseph Krabacher Aspen 970-300-0123 https://shermanhoward.com/office/aspen/

Sky Run Aspen LLC Property Management/Vacation Rentals Adam Fleckles Aspen 970-424-4777 https://aspen.skyrun.com/

Sky Run Aspen LLC Property Management/Vacation Rentals Isabelle Barker Aspen 970-424-4777 https://aspen.skyrun.com/

Snowmass Club Country Club Lauren Sully Snowmass Village 405-650-0065 https://www.snowmassclub.com/

Snowmass Club Country Club Rick Sussman Snowmass Village 970-923-0930 https://www.snowmassclub.com/

Timberline Bank Banking/Mortgage Hayley van der Meer Aspen 970-920-0112 http://www.timberlinebank.com 

Timberline Bank Banking/Mortgage Jason Taets Aspen 970-920-0112 http://www.timberlinebank.com 

Title Company of the Rockies Title Company Kate Staskauskas Basalt 970-927-7644 www.titlecorockies.com 

Title Company of the Rockies Title Company Priscilla Prohl- Cooper Basalt 970-366-4111 www.titlecorockies.com 

Title Company of the Rockies Title Company Sarah Balukoff Aspen 970-925-3577 www.titlecorockies.com 

Title Company of the Rockies Title Company Tex Asanti Vail 970-479-6010 www.titlecorockies.com 

True Perspective Home Consultants Home Inspections Ron Amass Edwards 970-390-5827 www.trueperspectivehc.com

Vectra Bank Banking/Mortgage Cari Kuhlman, NMLS#1113164 Aspen 970-544-2203 www.vectrabank.com 

Vectra Bank Banking/Mortgage John Cibulsky, NMLS# 1444278 Aspen 970-544-2202 www.vectrabank.com 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Banking/Mortgage Maggie Shearan Scottsdale 480-540-1993 www.wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Banking/Mortgage Debra Archer Arvada 720-272-3074 www.wellsfargo.com

Zone 4 Architects Architects / Architecture Dylan Johns Aspen 970-379-1173 www.zone4architects.com

Zone 4 Architects Architects / Architecture William Pollock Aspen 970-379-1173 www.zone4architects.com
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